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Arm Chair
Side Chair 

Counter Stool (Black)
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FURNITURE

All materials are on a rental basis and remain the property of Arata Expositions, Inc. The exhibitor is responsible for these items and for their 
condition at close of show. As stated in our Payment Policy, all invoices must be paid in advance or at the show - cash, company check, wire 
transfer and/or credit card. All companies must provide a charge authorization form with orders.

Qty.	 Description			   Discount Price	           Standard Price		 Extended Price

Street Address

State

Booth Number

City

Zip Code Country

Contact Name Email Address

Telephone Number Fax Number

Discount Deadline: September 16, 2022 Discount price applies only to orders that are accompanied by payment and are received 
by discount deadline. Standard price applies to orders received after the deadline. Items canceled after move-in begins will 
be charged at 100% of the published price. Absolutely no credits will be issued after show closing. 

Standing on rental furniture is prohibited.  Arata Expositions, Inc. cannot be responsible for injuries or falls caused by improper 
use.

Company Name

Furniture Total
  8.250% Tax

TOTAL

		 	       $
		 	       $
		 	       $

CHAIRS

8’ High (per lin. foot) ($55 min)
3’ High (per lin. foot) ($55 min)
Special Skirting (per lin. foot)
8’ High End Cap / Close Off

Wastebasket
Literature Rack
Bag Holder
Easel (Tripod)
Chrome Sign Holder (22”W x 28”H)
Fishbowl
Posterboard, 4’W x 8’H, Vertical
Posterboard, 8’W x 4’H, Horizontal
Tensa Barriers
Credenza (38”L x 18”D x 42”H)    white      grey      black

Pedestal (18”L x 18”D x 42”H)    white      grey      black

		       $
		       $
		       $
		       $
		       $
	       $
		       $
		       $
		       $
		       $
		       $

		       $
		       $

      $
      $

SELECT COLOR BELOW

Black          Red          Teal          Silver          Burgundy         Purple         Blue         White
If item colors are not selected in advance, AEI will do so at no risk.

ACCESSORIES

SPECIAL DRAPERY/SKIRTING

$10.50
$71.00

$218.25
$30.50

$185.50
$77.00
$186.00
$60.20
$213.15
$213.15
$75.60

$33.60
$28.00
$14.70
$99.40

$742.50
$847.50
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4‘L x 2’D x 30”H
6’L x 2’D x 30”H
8’L x 2’D x 30”H
4th Side Drapes for 30” Tables

25

DISPLAY TABLES

All materials are on a rental basis and remain the property of Arata Expositions, Inc. The exhibitor is responsible for these items and for their 
condition at close of show. As stated in our Payment Policy, all invoices must be paid in advance or at the show - cash, company check, wire 
transfer and/or credit card. All companies must provide a charge authorization form with orders.

Qty.	 Description			   Discount Price	           Standard Price		 Extended Price

Street Address

State

Booth Number

City

Zip Code Country

Contact Name Email Address

Telephone Number Fax Number

Discount Deadline: September 16, 2022. Discount price applies only to orders that are accompanied by payment and are received by 
discount deadline. Standard price applies to orders received after the deadline. Items canceled after move-in begins will be charged 
at 100% of the published price. Absolutely no credits will be issued after show closing. 

Standing on rental furniture is prohibited. Arata Expositions, Inc. cannot be responsible for injuries or falls caused by improper use.

Company Name

Furniture Total
      8.250% Tax

TOTAL

		       $

		

      $
		       $

      $

DRAPED DISPLAY TABLES 30” HIGH

Black          Red          Teal          Silver          Burgundy         Gold            Blue         White
If item colors are not selected in advance, AEI will select the color.

4‘L x 2’D x 42”H
6’L x 2’D x 42”H
8’L x 2’D x 42”H
4th Side Drapes for 42” Tables

		       $
      $		
      $
      $

4‘L x 2’D x 30”H
6’L x 2’D x 30”H
8’L x 2’D x 30”H

		       $
		       $
		       $

4‘L x 2’D x 42”H
6’L x 2’D x 42”H
8’L x 2’D x 42”H

		       $
		       $

		       $

4 ft. Riser (white vinyl)
6 ft. Riser (white vinyl)

		       $
		       $

DRAPED DISPLAY TABLES 42” HIGH

(CHECK COLOR BELOW)

DRAPED TABLE RISERS 12” HIGH

UNDRAPED DISPLAY TABLES 30” HIGH	              EXHIBITOR MUST SUPPLY TOP & TABLE SKIRT

UNDRAPED DISPLAY TABLES 42” HIGH	              EXHIBITOR MUST SUPPLY TOP & TABLE SKIRT

$190.00

$61.00

$336.00$240.00
$85.40

$294.00
$273.00

$77.00
$294.00
$266.00
$224.00

$103.00
$161.00
$179.20

$162.40
$179.20
$204.40

$123.20
$123.20

    Franchise Expo Houston 2022 • Houston, TX
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